
 
      

                                                          

                                    

                                  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

THE INTERPLAY BETWEEN EMPLOYMENT-

RELATED AND TERMINATION OF 

EMPLOYMENT CLAIMS AND WORKERS’ 

COMPENSATION CLAIMS 

Wednesday 17th February 2016 
 

Venue: Parmelia Hilton, 14 Mill Street, Perth 
Time: 7:00am for 7:30am presentation 

Registration fee includes breakfast 
 

RSVP by Friday 12th February 2016 

Presented by: 

Maria Saraceni  
Barrister, Francis Burt Chambers 
 

Chaired by: 

Rosena De Freitas 
Hall & Wilcox 
 

Maria Saraceni will present on the legal issues associated with: 

 A return to work programme and injuring/prejudicing an employee’s employment 

 Long term absence from work due to injury and the status of the employment 
relationship 

 Performance management disruption due to a workers’ compensation claim 

 Misconduct investigation disruption due to a workers’ compensation claim 

 Circumstances in which an employer can terminate the employment of a person with a 
workers’ compensation claim 

 How best to manage termination of employment where a workers’ compensation claim 
is on foot. 

 

This seminar attracts 1 CPD point:  

 Competency Area 4: Substantive Law 

 NIBA Code 10442 
 
 
 

online registration available www.aila.com.au 
 

 

AILA BREAKFAST SEMINAR 
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REGISTRATION FORM & TAX INVOICE 
 

REGISTRATION DETAILS 

 

Delegates Full Name 
Member 

$55.00 
 Incl GST 

Non-Member 

$75.00 
Incl GST 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

Total Incl GST $ 

 

Firm  

Address  

Telephone  

Email  

 

 

PAYMENT METHOD 
 

Credit Card 

Type (please indicate) Visa MasterCard American Express 

Card Number:  

Expiry Date:  

CCV/CAN  

 

Cheque 
Send cheques with a copy of this Tax Invoice/Registration Form to AILA (postal details below) 

made payable to ‘Australian Insurance Law Association’. 
 

EFT 
Account Name: AILA WA  BSB: 033 172   A/C Number: 455 184 
Reference: Use the delegate/firm name and event date 

 
 

Return to: AILA, PO Box 2011  FOREST HILL  VIC  3131   
P: 1300 699 140  E: national@aila.com.au  W: www.aila.com.au 

 
FOR EVENT CANCELLATION AND PRIVACY POLICIES, PLEASE REFER TO THE AILA WEBSITE 

 
 

RSVP by Friday 12th February 2016 


